/ Achievement First Joint Connecticut Board Meeting

Thursday, December 12, 2024 at 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM EST

Amistad High School: 580 Dixwell Avenue New Haven, CT 06511

Agenda

I Call to Order

Il. Public Comment

1. Board Business: Board Resolutions and Approvals

\"A Finance Committee Report

V. CEO Welcome

Presenter: Lisa Margosian

VL. Mission Moment
Presenter: Ashley Potter

VIl. AF CT State of Special Education
Presenters: Tiffany Bostic, Mary Heilmann, Ashley Potter

VIll. Academic Update

6:40 PM
Presenters: Amy D'Angelo, John Sharkey

1X. Adjourn

5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

5:55PM

7:30 PM



