

## **Achievement First Joint Connecticut Board Meeting**

Thursday, December 12, 2024 at 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM EST Amistad High School: 580 Dixwell Avenue New Haven, CT 06511

## Agenda

I.	Call to Order	5:30 PM
II.	Public Comment	5:32 PM
III.	<b>Board Business: Board Resolutions and Approvals</b>	5:35 PM
IV.	Finance Committee Report	5:40 PM
<b>V.</b> Preser	CEO Welcome nter: Lisa Margosian	5:45 PM
<b>VI.</b> Preser	Mission Moment  nter: Ashley Potter	5:50 PM
<b>VII.</b> Preser	AF CT State of Special Education nters: Tiffany Bostic, Mary Heilmann, Ashley Potter	5:55 PM
VIII. Academic Update 6:40 PM Presenters: Amy D'Angelo, John Sharkey		
IX.	Adjourn	7:30 PM